Small Shots Basketball Schedule 2024

600 N. main Street- Community Center Gym

#1 - Bulldogs(Coach Iverson)

#2 - Huskies(Coach Angellotti)
#3 - Badgers (Coach Schaefer)
#4 - Wolverines(Coach Ftacek)

Date

2-3-24

2-10-24

2-17-24

2-24-24

3-2-24

3-9-24

3-16-24

Friday, February 9th Picture Day

Day

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Time

11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm

11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm

11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm

11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm

11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm

11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm

11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm

#5 - Blue Demons (Coach Longmeyer)
#6 - Tarheels(Coach Strollo)

N2

Wauconda

Park District

Court Home Team

1 #6 - Tarheels

2 #4 - Wolverines

1 #1 - Bulldogs

1 #2 - Huskies

2 #4 - Wolverines

1 #5 - Blue Demons
1 #3 - Badgers

2 #6 - Tarheels

1 #2 - Huskies

1 #3 - Badgers

2 #5 - Blue Demons
1 #6 - Tarheels

1 #5 - Blue Demons
2 #4 - Wolverines

1 #6 - Tarheels

1 #2 - Huskies

2 #1 - Bulldogs

1 #3 - Badgers

1 #5 - Blue Demons
2 #2 - Huskies

1 #1 - Bulldogs

Feb 24, March 2 Cheerleaders

March 16th Awards post gametime

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

Away Team

#5 - Blue Demons
#3 - Badgers
#2 - Huskies

#6 - Tarheels
#1 - Bulldogs
#3 - Badgers

#4 - Wolverines
#5 - Blue Demons
#1 - Bulldogs

#1 - Bulldogs
#2 - Huskies
#4 - Wolverines

#1 - Bulldogs
#2 - Huskies
#3 - Badgers

#6 - Tarheels
#4 - Wolverines
#5 - Blue Demons

#4 - Wolverines
#3 - Badgers
#6 - Tarheels






