## **Small Shots Basketball Schedule 2024**

600 N. main Street- Community Center Gym

#1 - Bulldogs(Coach Iverson)

#2 - Huskies(Coach Angellotti)

#3 - Badgers (Coach Schaefer)

#4 - Wolverines(Coach Ftacek)

#5 - Blue Demons (Coach Longmeyer)

#6 - Tarheels(Coach Strollo)



<b>Date</b>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	<b>Court</b>	Home Team		Away Team
2-3-24	Sat	11:00am	1	#6 - Tarheels	vs.	#5 - Blue Demons
		12:00pm	2	#4 - Wolverines	vs.	#3 - Badgers
		1:00pm	1	#1 - Bulldogs	VS.	#2 - Huskies
2-10-24	Sat	11:00am	1	#2 - Huskies	VS.	#6 - Tarheels
		12:00pm	2	#4 - Wolverines	vs.	#1 - Bulldogs
		1:00pm	1	#5 - Blue Demons	vs.	#3 - Badgers
2-17-24	Sat	11:00am	1	#3 - Badgers	VS.	#4 - Wolverines
		12:00pm	2	#6 - Tarheels	vs.	#5 - Blue Demons
		1:00pm	1	#2 - Huskies	vs.	#1 - Bulldogs
2-24-24	Sat	11:00am	1	#3 - Badgers	VS.	#1 - Bulldogs
	Jul	12:00pm	2	#5 - Blue Demons	VS.	#2 - Huskies
		1:00pm	1	#6 - Tarheels	vs.	#4 - Wolverines
3-2-24	Sat	11:00am	1	#5 - Blue Demons	vs.	#1 - Bulldogs
0 2 24	Out	12:00pm	2	#4 - Wolverines	VS.	#2 - Huskies
		1:00pm	1	#6 - Tarheels	VS.	#3 - Badgers
3-9-24	Sat	11:00am	1	#2 - Huskies	vs.	#6 - Tarheels
3-3-24	Jai	12:00pm	2	#1 - Bulldogs	VS. VS.	#4 - Wolverines
		12.00pm	1	#3 - Badgers		#5 - Blue Demons
		r.oopm	•	#3 - baugers	vs.	#5 - Blue Demons
3-16-24	Sat	11:00am	1	#5 - Blue Demons	vs.	#4 - Wolverines
		12:00pm	2	#2 - Huskies	vs.	#3 - Badgers
		1:00pm	1	#1 - Bulldogs	vs.	#6 - Tarheels

Friday, February 9th Picture Day Feb 24, March 2 Cheerleaders March 16th Awards post gametime